
Jakob-Müller-Gedächtnisturnier 2015 Platzierungen

D40

Platz Name Verein

1 Cornelia Kober FTV Düsseldorf

2 Christina Günther TuS Huchting Bremen

D50

Platz Name Verein

1 Cornelia Bienstadt TTC Langen

2 Trudi Titgens Anrat her TK

3 Anneli Heintz TTC Germersheim

3 Karin Kahl SC Biberbach

5 Kersten Hollfelder TTC Langen

5 Pia Pfützner TSV 1862 Radeburg

7 Emese Katona Hidegute SC Budapest

7 Marion Pacholczyk TuS Griesheim

7 Margit Renger TV Großkrotzenburg

10 Dorothea Hoffstadt TTC Bärbroich

10 Brigitte Reisinger Karlsruher Post SV

D60

Platz Name Verein

1 Rose Diebold Karlsruher TV

2 Monika Hußmann DJK Adler Union Frintrop

3 Irma Barillon TTC Köl lerbach

3 Elisabeth Simonis FC Queidersbach

5 Doris Hallstein TuS Griesheim

5 Christa Pieper TSV El lerbek

7 Nilgün Altinisik Türkei

7 Silvia  Gros FC Queidersbach

D65

Platz Name Verein

1 Marianne Kerwat TTC Berlin-Neukölln

2 Hannelore Dillenberger TuS 1904 Himmighof en

3 Anita Andersson Schweden

3 Agnes Höltkemeier TTC Indeland Jülich

5 Lena Linde Schweden

5 Gabi Sachse TSV Leimbach

7 Karin Jensen TuS Huchting Bremen

7 Petra Redam TTC Geldern-Veert

7 Gunda Thies TuS Huchting Bremen

10 Sybille Krutt TTC Bärbroich

D70

Platz Name Verein

1 Doris Ruoff TV Rechberghausen

2 Christa Gebhardt SV Dresden-Mitte

3 Karin Rauscher Bay ern München

4 Ruth Schneider TTC Schwarz-Gelb Steele

5 Monika Maul Schweden

1 / 8MKT T (c)    -    27.07.2015



D75

Platz Name Verein

1 Margret Tepper WTV Wesel

2 Marianne Blasberg FTV Düsseldorf

3 Karla Gutschmidt TTG Ehrenbreitstein

3 Gisela Langen SC Bay er Uerdingen

5 Anita  Kück Bad Homburg

5 Heidi Wunner SV Rheinbreitbach

7 Marianne Ernst TTF Schmetz-Herzogenrath

7 Lilli Heinrichs Blau-Weiss Alf ter

DD40

Platz Name Verein

1 Kober C./Katona E. FTV Düsseldorf  / Hidegute SC Budapest

2 Elsässer M./Eberle K. Tv  Brühl

3 Günther C./Werner S. TuS Huchting Bremen / Unbekannt

DD50

Platz Name Verein

1 Reisinger B./Heintz A. Karlsruher Post SV / TTC Germersheim

2 Renger M./Bienstadt C. TV Großkrotzenburg / TTC Langen

3 Pfützner P./Altinisik N. TSV 1862 Radeburg / Türkei

3 Hallstein D./Pacholczyk M. TuS Griesheim

5 Kahl K./Kerwat M. SC Biberbach / TTC Berlin-Neukölln

5 Hoffstadt D./Krutt S. TTC Bärbroich

5 Hollfelder K./Pieper C. TTC Langen / TSV Ellerbek

5 Dillenberger H./Titgens T. TuS 1904 Himmighof en / Anrather TK

DD60

Platz Name Verein

1 Diebold R./Barillon I. Karlsruher TV /  TTC Köllerbach

2 Simonis E./Gros S. FC Queidersbach

3 Hußmann M./Sachse G. DJK Adler Union Frintrop / TSV Leimbach

DD65

Platz Name Verein

1 Höltkemeier A./Redam P. TTC Indeland Jülich / TTC Geldern-Veert

2 Andersson A./Linde L. Schweden

3 Thies G./Jensen K. TuS Huchting Bremen

DD70

Platz Name Verein

1 Rauscher K./Maul M. Bay ern München / Schweden

2 Ruoff D./Gebhardt C. TV Rechberghausen / SV Dresden-Mitte

3 Schneider R./Tepper M. TTC Schwarz-Gelb Steele / WTV Wesel

DD75

Platz Name Verein

1 Wunner H./Gutschmidt K. SV Rheinbreitbach / TTG Ehrenbreitstein

2 Blasberg M./Kück A. FTV Düsseldorf  / Bad Homburg

3 Heinrichs L./Ernst M. Blau-Weiss Alf ter / TTF Schmetz-Herzogenrath

H40

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas  Schmidt TSG Kaiserslautern

2 Ralf Schemmel SC Eintracht Berlin

3 Thomas Bruch TTG Mußbach

4 Thomas Krieger TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

5 Leonid Horelik TV Als enborn
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H50

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Stark TTC Langen

2 Matthias Magin TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim

3 Reinhold Braun TG Unterl iederbach

3 Wilhelm Sauerborn TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

5 Cengiz Akdagli Türkei

5 Kurt Jöckel KSV Reichelsheim

5 Frank Schmitt TuS Sörgenloch

5 Ralf Wollgast EK Söl lingen

9 Daniel Farnung SC Steinhude

9 Frank Kassau SW Marienf eld

9 Alfred Koch TTC Deilingen

9 Michael Schneider TuS Meinerzhagen

13 Michael Mendes Tv  Brühl

13 Jürgen Messemer TTV Edenk oben

H60

Platz Name Verein

1 Peter Krebs SV Darmstadt 98

2 Michael Stößer TG Söllingen

3 Jürgen Bock TTV Neustadt

3 Bernd Freymeyer TTC Oppau

5 Walter  Bode TV Als enborn

5 Hermann Kross SV Ober-Krainsbach

5 Bernd Lüdtke Karlsruher TV

5 Stefan Wolgast Schweden

9 Wolfgang Dreier SC Eintracht Berlin

9 Ulrich Neeb SV Ramsthal

9 Günter Neumann Vf B Frohnhausen

9 Per Oskarsson Schweden

13 Günter Lorkowski Preußen Elf ringhausen

H65

Platz Name Verein

1 Göran Skogsberg SG Essen-Heisingen

2 Bernd Schuler TV Eintracht Cochem

3 Karl-Josef Assenmacher TTC Mersc h-Pattern

3 Wolfgang Gericke TTG EK Of tersheim

5 Günter Florian SV Rippenweier

5 Karl-Hermann Weiß TTG Netphen

5 Gerd Werner TTG EK Of tersheim

5 Friedhelm Weyers TTC Mersc h-Pattern

9 Alois Bernhart TTV Edenk oben

9 Gerhard Blob TTC Köl lerbach

9 Ake Karlsson Schweden

9 Wolfgang Reschke TuS Breithardt

13 Kent Antonsson Schweden

13 Winand Lentzen TTC Kirchhov en

13 Martin Malcha TSV El lerbek

13 Günter Münnemann TTC Holzwic kede

13 Hans-Martin Scheugenpflug TTC Wirges

13 Hans-Achim Theelen TSV Kref eld-Bockum

19 Herbert Baumert TSG Eisenberg

19 Heinz Dillenberger TuS 1904 Himmighof en

19 Gerhard Dukowski TSV El lerbek

19 Paul Lente TTV Menden Platte-Heide

19 Günther Servo TSG Grünstadt
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H70

Platz Name Verein

1 Wolfgang Schmidt BSC Freiberg

2 Norbert Küster TV Oestrich

3 Hermann Derler TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

3 René Theillout TTG Netphen

5 Laszlo Ersek TV Als enborn

5 Gunter Justin BW Eggersdorf

5 Sohrab Taherian Iran

5 Diethard  Zillich TV Gerthe

9 Göran Ekström Schweden

9 Helmut Lagger SC Buschhausen

9 Klaus Petruv TSV Scheer

9 Michael Pollak TV Sc hmiden

9 Werner Schott Haaner TV

9 Heinz-Dietrich  Waschul TV Seeheim

15 Valery Alekhin Eintracht Kiel

15 Nurdogan Altinisik Türkei

15 Bert Kilersjö Schweden

15 Hermann Nabbefeld DJK Vf L Billerbeck

15 Walter Sommer TV Ellerstadt

15 Bengt Svensson Schweden

15 Björn Wessman Schweden

22 Josef Brigandt TTC GW Konstanz

22 Manfred Koulmann TTC Blumberg

22 Josef Nittner TTC Blumberg

22 Horst Osarek TV Gerthe

22 Achim  Wolff Haaner TV

H80

Platz Name Verein

1 Dr. Peter Stolzenburg SV Groitzsch

2 Erich Buchner TSV Nürnberg-Fischbach

3 Günter Krauß TTG Torney /Engers

3 Otto Rau TTV Topspin Lorsch

5 Rolf Groß SpVgg Neuwirtshaus

5 Erhard Landenfeld TV Aßlar

5 Kurt Schaaf TSV Plattenhart

5 Hartmut Schnell TV Kesselstadt

9 Karl-Heinz Hahne TG Witten/Hammerthal

9 Ernst Junker PSV Iserlohn

9 Richard Luber SSV Reutlingen

9 Fritz Rössler TuRa Niederhöchststadt

13 Karl Adam Vf B Hochtadt

13 Franz Kleinmanns TV Ellerstadt

HD40

Platz Name Verein

1 Schmidt A./Schemmel R. TSG Kaiserslautern / SC Eintracht Berlin

2 Krieger T./Bruch T. TTC Gelb-Rot Trier / TTG Mußbach

HD50

Platz Name Verein

1 Akdagli C./Magin M. Türkei / TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim

2 Stark A./Braun R. TTC Langen / TG Unterliederbach

3 Blob G./Schmitt F. TTC Köl lerbach / TuS Sörgenloch

3 Jöckel K./Wollgast R. KSV Reichelsheim / EK Söllingen

5 Koch A./Dreier W. TTC Deilingen / SC Eintracht Berlin

5 Kassau F./Farnung D. SW Marienf eld / SC Steinhude

5 Schneider M./Lente P. TuS Meinerzhagen / TTV Menden Platte-Heide

4 / 8MKT T (c)    -    27.07.2015



HD60

Platz Name Verein

1 Krebs P./Schuler B. SV Darmstadt 98 / TV Eintracht Cochem

2 Stöß er M./Werner G. TG Söllingen / TTG EK Of tersheim

3 Freym eyer B./Bock J. TTC Oppau / TTV Neustadt

3 Lüdtke B./Neeb U. Karlsruher TV / SV Ramsthal

5 Baumert H./Bode W. TSG Eisenberg / TV Alsenborn

5 Florian G./Kross H. SV Rippenweier / SV Ober-Krainsbach

5 Lorkowski G./Neumann G. Preußen Elf ringhausen / Vf B Frohnhausen

5 Oskarsson P./Wolgast S. Schweden

HD65

Platz Name Verein

1 Reschke W./Skogsberg G. TuS Breithardt / SG Essen-Heisingen

2 Münnemann G./Weiß K. TTC Holzwickede / TTG Netphen

3 Theillout R./Assenmacher K. TTG Netphen / TTC Mersch-Pattern

3 Gericke W./Weyers  F. TTG EK Of tersheim / TTC Mersch-Pattern

5 Bernhart A./Dillenberger H. TTV Edenkoben / TuS 1904 Himmighof en

5 Malcha M./Dukowski G. TSV El lerbek

5 Lentzen W./Lagger H. TTC Kirchhov en / SC Buschhausen

5 Theelen H./Scheugenpflug H. TSV Kref eld-Bockum / TTC Wirges

9 Antonsson K./Karlsson A. Schweden

9 Waschul H./Servo G. TV Seeheim / TSG Grünstadt

HD70

Platz Name Verein

1 Schmidt W./Wienprecht U. BSC Freiberg / Hertha BSC Berlin

2 Justin G./Derler H. BW Eggersdorf  / TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

3 Iffland H./Brigandt J. Schweiz / TTC GW Konstanz

3 Zillich D./Osarek H. TV Gerthe

5 Wessman B./Ekström G. Schweden

5 Küster N./Ersek L. TV Oestrich / TV Alsenborn

5 Pollak M./Petruv K. TV Schmiden / TSV Scheer

5 Schott W./Wolff A. Haaner TV

9 Altinisik N./Alekhin V. Türkei / Eintracht Kiel

9 Svensson B./Kilersjö B. Schweden

9 Koulmann M./Nittner J. TTC Blumberg

9 Sommer W./Taherian S. TV Ellerstadt / Iran

HD75

Platz Name Verein

1 Witthaus D./Bison E. TTSC Mülheim 71 / Vf B Kirchhellen

2 Dannegger S./Westling H. TuS Hüf ingen / Schweden

3 Krauß G./Erkel D. TTG Torney /Engers / SV Füchse Uhsmannsdorf

3 Brocker M./Grünewald H. DJK TTV Altenessen / SV Rohrau

5 Schwesig L./Aksoy C. ESV Blau-Rot Bonn / Türkei

5 Sauer O./Fritzinger R. TTC Weinheim / TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

5 Stolzenburg D./Jung H. SV Groitzsch / SV Erbach

5 Scheller J./Scholz C. Vf L Kauf ering / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Spickermann D./Adam K. TG Würzburg-Heidingsf eld / Vf B Hochtadt

9 Junker E./Pfahl P. PSV Iserlohn / TV Gerthe

HD80

Platz Name Verein

1 Groß R./Luber R. SpVgg Neuwirtshaus / SSV Reutlingen

2 Schaaf K./Buchner E. TSV Plattenhart / TSV Nürnberg-Fischbach

3 Schnell H./Landenfeld E. TV Kesselstadt / TV Aßlar

3 Rössler F./Rau O. TuRa Niederhöchststadt / TTV Topspin Lorsch

5 Hahne K./Kleinmanns F. TG Witten/Hammerthal / TV Ellerstadt
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Mix40

Platz Name Verein

1 Schemmel R./Kober C. SC Eintracht Berlin / FTV Düsseldorf

2 Krieger T./Werner S. TTC Gelb-Rot Trier / Unbekannt

3 Kassau F./Günther C. SW Marienf eld / TuS Huchting Bremen

Mix50

Platz Name Verein

1 Stark A./Bienstadt C. TTC Langen

2 Hollfelder K./Braun R. TTC Langen / TG Unterliederbach

3 Kahl K./Akdagli C. SC Biberbach / Türkei

3 Magin M./Katona E. TTF Dannstadt-Schauernheim / Hidegute SC Budapest

5 Wollgast R./Heintz A. EK Söllingen / TTC Germersheim

5 Renger M./Jöckel K. TV Großkrotzenburg / KSV Reichelsheim

5 Farnung D./Pfützner P. SC Steinhude / TSV 1862 Radeburg

5 Bison E./Titgens T. Vf B Kirchhellen / Anrather TK

9 Hoffstadt D./Lorkowski G. TTC Bärbroich / Preußen Elf ringhausen

9 Reisinger B./Neeb U. Karlsruher Post SV / SV Ramsthal

9 Schmitt F./Pacholczyk M. TuS Sörgenloch / TuS Griesheim

Mix60

Platz Name Verein

1 Skogsberg G./Hußmann M. SG Essen-Heisingen / DJK Adler Union Frintrop

2 Werner G./Diebold R. TTG EK Of tersheim / Karlsruher TV

3 Blob G./Barillon I. TTC Köl lerbach

3 Neumann G./Hallstein D. Vf B Frohnhausen / TuS Griesheim

5 Altinisik N./Altinisik N. Türkei

5 Simonis E./Freymeyer B. FC Queidersbach / TTC Oppau

5 Servo G./Gros S. TSG Grünstadt / FC Queidersbach

5 Dukowski G./Pieper C. TSV El lerbek

Mix65

Platz Name Verein

1 Dillenberger H./Münnemann G. TuS 1904 Himmighof en / TTC Holzwickede

2 Karlsson A./Andersson A. Schweden

3 Lentzen W./Höltkemeier A. TTC Kirchhov en / TTC Indeland Jülich

3 Assenmacher K./Kerwat M. TTC Mersch-Pattern /  TTC Berlin-Neukölln

5 Antonsson K./Linde L. Schweden

5 Krutt S./Malcha M. TTC Bärbroich / TSV Ellerbek

5 Reschke W./Sachse G. TuS Breithardt / TSV Leimbach

5 Thies G./Theelen H. TuS Huchting Bremen / TSV Kref eld-Bockum

9 Scheller J./Jensen K. Vf L Kaufering / TuS Huchting Bremen

9 Zillich D./Redam P. TV Gerthe / TTC Geldern-Veert

Mix70

Platz Name Verein

1 Wienprecht U./Gebhardt C. Hertha BSC Berlin / SV Dresden-Mitte

2 Derler H./Rauscher K. TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn / Bay ern München

3 Wolff A./Ruoff D. Haaner TV / TV Rechberghausen

3 Brocker M./Schneider R. DJK TTV Altenessen / TTC Schwarz-Gelb Steele

5 Wessman B./Maul M. Schweden

5 Dannegger A./Nittner J. TuS Hüf ingen / TTC Blumberg
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Mix75

Platz Name Verein

1 Stolzenburg D./Tepper M. SV Groitzsch / WTV Wesel

2 Krauß G./Gutschmidt K. TTG Torney /Engers /  TTG Ehrenbreitstein

3 Luber R./Blasberg M. SSV Reutlingen / FTV Düsseldorf

3 Witthaus D./Kück A. TTSC Mülheim 71 / Bad Homburg

5 Heinrichs L./Aksoy C. Blau-Weiss Alf ter / Türkei

5 Schwesig L./Ernst M. ESV Blau-Rot Bonn / TTF Schmetz-Herzogenrath

5 Rössler F./Langen G. TuRa Niederhöchststadt / SC Bay er Uerdingen

5 Schnell H./Wunner H. TV Kesselstadt / SV Rheinbreitbach

TrostD50

Platz Name Verein

1 Emese Katona Hidegute SC Budapest

2 Brigitte Reisinger Karlsruher Post SV

3 Dorothea Hoffstadt TTC Bärbroich

3 Marion Pacholczyk TuS Griesheim

5 Margit Renger TV Großkrotzenburg

TrostD60

Platz Name Verein

1 Silvia  Gros FC Queidersbach

2 Doris Hallstein TuS Griesheim

3 Nilgün Altinisik Türkei

3 Christa Pieper TSV El lerbek

TrostD65

Platz Name Verein

1 Petra Redam TTC Geldern-Veert

2 Sybille Krutt TTC Bärbroich

TrostD75

Platz Name Verein

1 Heidi Wunner SV Rheinbreitbach

2 Marianne Ernst TTF Schmetz-Herzogenrath

3 Lilli Heinrichs Blau-Weiss Alf ter

TrostH50

Platz Name Verein

1 Frank Kassau SW Marienf eld

2 Daniel Farnung SC Steinhude

3 Michael Mendes Tv  Brühl

3 Michael Schneider TuS Meinerzhagen

5 Alfred Koch TTC Deilingen

TrostH60

Platz Name Verein

1 Günter Neumann Vf B Frohnhausen

2 Günter Lorkowski Preußen Elf ringhausen

3 Wolfgang Dreier SC Eintracht Berlin

3 Per Oskarsson Schweden
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TrostH65

Platz Name Verein

1 Günter Münnemann TTC Holzwic kede

2 Hans-Achim Theelen TSV Kref eld-Bockum

3 Gerhard Dukowski TSV El lerbek

3 Hans-Martin Scheugenpflug TTC Wirges

5 Kent Antonsson Schweden

5 Herbert Baumert TSG Eisenberg

5 Paul Lente TTV Menden Platte-Heide

5 Winand Lentzen TTC Kirchhov en

9 Heinz Dillenberger TuS 1904 Himmighof en

9 Martin Malcha TSV El lerbek

TrostH70

Platz Name Verein

1 Nurdogan Altinisik Türkei

2 Valery Alekhin Eintracht Kiel

3 Josef Brigandt TTC GW Konstanz

3 Bert Kilersjö Schweden

5 Josef Nittner TTC Blumberg

5 Horst Osarek TV Gerthe

5 Bengt Svensson Schweden

5 Björn Wessman Schweden

9 Manfred Koulmann TTC Blumberg

9 Walter Sommer TV Ellerstadt

TrostH75

Platz Name Verein

1 Dr. Peter Erkel SV Füchse Uhsmannsdorf

2 Rudi Fritzinger TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

3 Otto Sauer TTC Weinheim

3 Dieter Spickermann TG Würzburg-Heidingsf eld

5 Cahit Aksoy Türkei

5 Jochen Scheller Vf L Kauf ering

5 Christian Scholz DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Hans Westling Schweden

9 Stig Eklöf Schweden

TrostH80

Platz Name Verein

1 Fritz Rössler TuRa Niederhöchststadt

2 Karl-Heinz Hahne TG Witten/Hammerthal

3 Karl Adam Vf B Hochtadt

4 Ernst Junker PSV Iserlohn
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